All specifications are subject to be changed by TESSIO without notice.
TL-3800A series (10Hz to 300kHz Adj.)
High Frequency LCR Meter
Features
■
■
■
■

■
Standard Accessories:
Ordering Information
TL-3810A
TL-3810A (Rear panel)
38
True color TFT-LCD display.
Store 999 LCD screen files, trigger delay, automatic level control (ALC)
Correction function: full-scale open circuit and short-circuit sweep frequency clear,
three groups of users point frequency calibration.
Multi-frequency test: support 10 frequency scan tests
Multi-level test: support 10 level scan tests
10 sets of file management for full storage of instrument status, list scan settings and
comparator settings.
Enhanced comparator (sorting) function: Programmable P1~P9 Nine-segment sorting,
main parameters HI, IN, LO display and output, NG, AUX, SREJ, IDX, EOM, etc.
Absolute deviation (ABS) comparison mode, relative deviation and SEQ comparison.
Switchable accessory file (AUX) sorting.
Programmable from 1 to 200 times to provide stability.
Built-in RS232/RS485/USB interfaces and Handler interface, GPIB interface optional.
Protocol: SCPI and Modbus.
1000V super shock protection.
TL-3802A :   10Hz ~ 20kHz LCR Meter, Continous freq.
TL-3810A :    50Hz ~ 100kHz LCR Meter, Continous freq.
TL-3820A :    50Hz ~ 200kHz  LCR Meter, Continous freq.
TL-3830A :    10Hz ~ 300kHz  LCR Meter, Continous freq.
User Manual
Power cord
K-type Thermocouple wire （2m/pcs）
U disc
Communication cable
Data collection software
The newly upgraded TL-3800A series adopt true color TFT-LCD display. Displayed in
large fonts, readings are more intuitive. TL-3800A with continuous frequency point of
10Hz~300kHz with a resolution of 0.001Hz. Test signal level 0.01Vrms ~ 2.00Vrms (10
mV step), add DCR measurement and internal DC bias (DC BIAS, ±2.5V). TL-3800A
can test the 4 parameters of the component at the same time. Each parameter can be